

STAYTON AREA ROTARY FOUNDATION GRANT APPLICATION

Rotary International is comprised of more than 1.2 million Rotarians in 34,000 clubs around the world. The object of Rotary is to encourage and foster the ideal of service. Rotarians work hard to find ways to improve the quality of life for people in their communities and to serve the public interest.

Stayton Area Rotary strives to provide meaningful service to our community, the region, the nation and the world. One way we channel our commitment to service is by giving back financially. Each year, Stayton Area Rotary holds various fundraisers for the benefit of its 501(c)(3) foundation. The foundation then turns those generous donations into grants that fund student scholarships, local programs and activities, and worldwide Rotary campaigns such as the End Polio Now project.

If you would like to be considered for a grant, please complete the application and return it along with any supporting documentation to:

Stayton Area Rotary Attn: Club President PO Box 267 Stayton, OR 97383

STAYTON AREA ROTARY FOUNDATION GRANT APPLICATION

General Information						
Name of Organization						
Fiscal Sponsor (if applicable)						
Address						
City		State		Zipcode		
County		Email				
Phone		Fax				
Tax ID Number (EIN)				Year Established		
Contact Person						
First Name	;	Last Name				
Title		E-mail				
Organization Background						
Briefly des	cribe your organizatio	n				
What is your mission statement?						
What are your primary activities?		?				
What area	or group do you serve	?				

Project Description				
Name of project				
What need does the project address?				
What is your goal?				
What are you going to do to reach your goal?				
Who will benefit from the project?				
How will the project benefit the community?				

Project Budget

Amount requested

Attach a detailed project budget including all revenues and expenses. Identify which items you would pay for with this grant. Identify all other funding sources for this project, amounts for each and indicate whether the funding has been secured.

By signing below, I certify the following:

- All information contained in this application is, to the best of my knowledge, true and accurate, and I intend to implement the project as presented in this application.
- I am authorized by the governing board of this organization to submit this grant application to the Stayton Area Rotary Foundation.
- If awarded funds, I agree, where appropriate, to mention the Stayton Area Rotary Foundation in all promotional and marketing materials related to this grant, including news releases, public announcements, press releases, print and broadcast media notices, such as by saying: "This project was funded with the support of the Stayton Area Rotary Foundation."
- I authorize the Stayton Area Rotary Foundation to use information contained in this application in its promotional and marketing materials.

Name	Title
Signature	Date